2 - 13
1-800-GE-1STOP
GE Meter Centres
TMPC Main Tenant Circuit Breakers - 7 Jaw Design
Feed Through Cable Connection Tap Boxes - TMPC Design
• The following breakers are to be used on TMPC 7 Jaw modular Metering stacks .

NOTES:
• Feed through Tap Boxes are required when cables enter and exit at the same end of the Meter Centre. No KO’s are provided.
•  Cable connection Tap Boxes may be used for Subfeeds. Mount on opposite end to main cable entry.
Description Number
of Poles
Main Tenant Circuit
Breaker Ampere Rating
65,000 AIC 100,000 AIC
Catalogue # Catalogue #
Bolt-on type circuit
breakers used with TMPC
7Jaw 100A
Modular Metering Stacks
3 60 TMQG32060 -
3 70 TMQG32070 -
3 100 TMQG32100 -
Bolt-on circuit breakers
used with
TMPC 7Jaw 200A
Modular Metering Stacks
3 100 TMQE32100
Consult GE
3 125 TMQE32125
3 150 TMQE32150
3 175 TMQE32175
3 200 TMQE32200
Ampere
Rating
Entry Side
System Voltage